FRENIC-HVAC
Engineered
for
Fans & Pumps
•  In the manufacturing sector, fans use about 78.7
billion kilowatt-hours of energy each year. This
represents 15 % of the electrical energy consumed
in Industry. In the commercial sector, similar usage

Built-in
EN61800-3
Immunity/2nd env.
Emission/Category C3
Ratings Range ・NEMA/UL Type Enclosure
Slim Line
Form Factor
UL Plenum
Rated
HP 208V, 3-Phase 460V, 3Phase 575V, 3Phase
1 FRN001AR1M-2U FRN001AR1M-4U FRN001AR1M-5U
2 FRN002AR1M-2U FRN002AR1M-4U FRN002AR1M-5U
3 FRN003AR1M-2U FRN003AR1M-4U FRN003AR1M-5U
5 FRN005AR1M-2U FRN005AR1M-4U FRN005AR1M-5U
7.5 FRN007AR1M-2U FRN007AR1M-4U FRN007AR1M-5U
10 FRN010AR1M-2U FRN010AR1M-4U FRN010AR1M-5U
15 FRN015AR1M-2U FRN015AR1M-4U FRN015AR1M-5U
20 FRN020AR1M-2U FRN020AR1M-4U FRN020AR1M-5U
25 FRN025AR1M-2U FRN025AR1M-4U FRN025AR1M-5U
30 FRN030AR1M-2U FRN030AR1M-4U FRN030AR1M-5U
40 FRN040AR1M-2U FRN040AR1M-4U FRN040AR1M-5U
50 FRN050AR1M-2U FRN050AR1M-4U FRN050AR1M-5U
60 FRN060AR1M-2U FRN060AR1M-4U FRN060AR1M-5U
75 N/A FRN075AR1M-4U FRN075AR1M-5U
100 N/A FRN100AR1M-4U FRN100AR1M-5U
125 N/A FRN125AR1M-4U FRN125AR1M-5U
NEMA/UL Type 1 enclosure
HP 208V, 3-Phase 460V, 3Phase 575V, 3Phase
1 FRN001AR1L-2U FRN001AR1L-4U FRN001AR1L-5U
2 FRN002AR1L-2U FRN002AR1L-4U FRN002AR1L-5U
3 FRN003AR1L-2U FRN003AR1L-4U FRN003AR1L-5U
5 FRN005AR1L-2U FRN005AR1L-4U FRN005AR1L-5U
7.5 FRN007AR1L-2U FRN007AR1L-4U FRN007AR1L-5U
10 FRN010AR1L-2U FRN010AR1L-4U FRN010AR1L-5U
15 FRN015AR1L-2U FRN015AR1L-4U FRN015AR1L-5U
20 FRN020AR1L-2U FRN020AR1L-4U FRN020AR1L-5U
25 FRN025AR1L-2U FRN025AR1L-4U FRN025AR1L-5U
30 FRN030AR1L-2U FRN030AR1L-4U FRN030AR1L-5U
40 FRN040AR1L-2U FRN040AR1L-4U FRN040AR1L-5U
50 FRN050AR1L-2U FRN050AR1L-4U FRN050AR1L-5U
60 FRN060AR1L-2U FRN060AR1L-4U FRN060AR1L-5U
75 N/A FRN075AR1L-4U FRN075AR1L-5U
100 N/A FRN100AR1L-4U FRN100AR1L-5U
125 N/A FRN125AR1L-4U FRN125AR1L-5U
NEMA/UL Type 12 enclosure
Available Ratings - Enclosures
FRENIC- HVAC
Available Ratings - Enclosures
FRENIC- HVAC
Open Enclosure
HP 208V, 3 Phase  460V, 3 Phase 575V, 3 Phase HP 208V, 3 Phase  460V, 3 Phase 575V, 3 Phase
1 N/A N/A N/A 75 FRN075AR1S-2U* N/A N/A
2 N/A N/A N/A 100 FRN100AR1S-2U* N/A N/A
3 N/A N/A N/A 125 FRN125AR1S-2U* N/A N/A
5 N/A N/A N/A 150 N/A FRN150AR1S-4U* FRN150AR1S-5U*
7.5 N/A N/A N/A 200 N/A FRN200AR1S-4U* FRN200AR1S-5U*
10 N/A N/A N/A 250 N/A FRN250AR1S-4U* FRN250AR1S-5U*
15 N/A N/A N/A 300 N/A FRN300AR1S-4U* FRN300AR1S-5U*
20 N/A N/A N/A 350 N/A FRN350AR1S-4U* N/A
25 N/A N/A N/A 450 N/A FRN450AR1S-4U* N/A
30 N/A N/A N/A 500 N/A FRN500AR1S-4U* N/A
40 N/A N/A N/A 600 N/A FRN600AR1S-4U* N/A
50 N/A N/A N/A 800 N/A FRN800AR1S-4U* N/A
60 N/A N/A N/A 900 N/A FRN900AR1S-4U* N/A
        1000 N/A FRN1000AR1S-4U* N/A
Note:* NEMA/UL Type 1 Enclosure modifications available for these ratings
HVAC application functions provided as standard
• PID Control （4 individual PID regulators）
• Fire Mode (disregards protective alarms, continues operation)